Table of Contents

Contributors

Acknowledgements..... SRR ——

Introduction

Part1

Chapter One:  “Muslims and Christians in Nigeria:
A Contemporary Political Discourse”,
Austin Ahanotu...

Chapter Two:  “Secularism, Civil Religion or Islam:
Islamic Revivalism and the National
Question in Nigeria”, David Westerlund........

Chapter Three: “Sharia Law in Sudan: A Political
Predicament”, Bob Ali

Part 11

Chapter Four:  “Religion, Class and Social Pluralism in
Zaire”, Wyatt MacGaffey

Chapter Five:  “Religion and the State in Contemporary
South Africa”, Julian Kunnie.....ceueeueereunennnne

Chapter Six:  “The Role of the Roman Catholic Church
in the Politics of the Colonial and Post
Colonial State in Mozambique”,
Mario Azevedo

vii

11

103

131

133

153

187



