Table of Contents

Contributors		vii
Acknowledgeme	ents	ix
Introduction	*	1
Part I		9
Chapter One:	"Muslims and Christians in Nigeria: A Contemporary Political Discourse", Austin Ahanotu	11
Chapter Two:	"Secularism, Civil Religion or Islam: Islamic Revivalism and the National Question in Nigeria", David Westerlund	71
Chapter Three:	"Sharia Law in Sudan: A Political Predicament", Bob Ali	103
Part II		131
Chapter Four:	"Religion, Class and Social Pluralism in Zaire", Wyatt MacGaffey	133
Chapter Five:	"Religion and the State in Contemporary South Africa", Julian Kunnie	153
Chapter Six:	"The Role of the Roman Catholic Church in the Politics of the Colonial and Post Colonial State in Mozambique", Mario Azevedo	187